(191) 60m - Chlapci :: Séria A Beh J

#

1
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St.c.
(49)
(66)
(291)
(101)
(111)
(29)
(104)
17)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 30.01.2016 11:50

Meno

STRASKA Lukas
LUKAC Martin
LAZIC Milog

BRATH Richard
VARGA Maros
FABIAN Filip
ZAHRADNICEK Filip
HANIC Mario

Olympijské nadeje V4
Bratislava 30.01.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 2:38

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2001 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
2001 AK Inter-SC Bratislava

2000 AK Poljane Maribor

2000 SK SOG Nitra

1999 SK SOG Nitra

2000 AK ASK Slavia Trnava

2000 SK SOG Nitra

1999 Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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